
get.

form. A3

1:1000

dat.

a

b

c

d

e

f

schaal

werknr.

tekeningnr.

BERGHEM

HAREN

MEGEN

OSS

HERPEN

DEMEN

DIEDEN

OVERLANGEL

NEERLOON
HUISSELING

RAVENSTEIN

MACHAREN

DE BULK

DEURSEN - DENNENBURG

VORSTENGRAFDONK

DE KOLK

MOLADA

DE GEER

ELZENBURG 

MAREN

OIJEN

HET WILD

KESSEL

MAREN-KESSEL

LITH

LITHOIJEN

TEEFFELEN

HET WARGAREN

GEFFEN

Ruimtelijke Ontwikkeling

Bestemmingsplan Polderstraat 12 Macharen - 2022

Verbeelding

MdK

BPpolderstr12mch-VG02

NL.IMRO.0828.BPpolderstr12mch31-08-2021

Dorpstraat

Pastoor van Horrikstraat
K
er
kp
ad

Polderstraat

37

4

11

44

2

2
A

17

10

1

17A

23

2

31

29

35

20

27

25

12

50

48

52

33

14

16

18

11

6

21 38

1

8

42

46

17/nut

Plangebied

Plangebiedgrens

Bestemmingen

Tuin
T

Wonen - Vrijstaand
W-V

Dubbelbestemmingen

WR-AHK

Bouwvlak

bouwvlak

Maatvoeringaanduidingen

maatvoeringsvlak

maximum bouwhoogte (m)
maximum goothoogte (m), 

historische kern
Waarde - Archeologie 

WR-AHK

T

W-V

4,5

10

A

B


